
State of California THE DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES California Natural Resources Agency 
 
CONTACT DIARY – Ashley Wilson 
Yolo Bypass Salmonid Habitat Restoration and Fish Passage 
Parcel No. YBSH-160 
 

   

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Owner  
Westlands Water District, a California Water 
District 

Tenant 
N/A 
 

Property Information 

APNs: 033-380-007 and a portion of 033-390-001  
 

Property Location:  Southeast Quadrant of Delhi 
Road and Levee Road (County Road 5190C), Yolo 
County, California 95691 

 

DATE 

5/31/2022 

 

8/31/2022 

1/25/2023 

1/27/2023 

2/15/2023 

2/21/2023 

2/27/23 

                                                                       NOTES 

Coordination meeting with landowner to introduce project 

Notice of Decision to Appraise 

Offer mailed 

Notice of Informational Hearing sent 

Voicemail and e-mail from landowner regarding status of offer review 

CWC Informational Hearing 

RON Hearing Notice sent  

Meeting held with landowner to discuss next steps 
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