## CONTACT DIARY – Ashley Wilson Yolo Bypass Salmonid Habitat Restoration and Fish Passage Parcel No. YBSH-160

CONTACT INFORMATION		
<u>Owner</u>	<u>Tenant</u>	
Westlands Water District, a California Water District	N/A	
Property Information		
<b>APNs:</b> 033-380-007 and a portion of 033-390-001	<b>Property Location:</b> Southeast Quadrant of Delhi Road and Levee Road (County Road 5190C), Yolo County, California 95691	

DATE	NOTES
5/31/2022	Coordination meeting with landowner to introduce project
	Notice of Decision to Appraise
8/31/2022	Offer mailed
1/25/2023	Notice of Informational Hearing sent
1/27/2023	Voicemail and e-mail from landowner regarding status of offer review
2/15/2023	CWC Informational Hearing
2/21/2023	RON Hearing Notice sent
2/27/23	Meeting held with landowner to discuss next steps

## CONTACT DIARY – Ashley Wilson Yolo Bypass Salmonid Habitat Restoration and Fish Passage Parcel No. YBSH-160

DATE	NOTES